iBalance® UKA System
Surgical Technique
This technique guide was developed in conjunction with
Mark D. Campbell, MD, and Alan L. Valadie, MD.
iBalance® UKA System  I 03
Tibia: The tibia is templated on the AP and lateral radiographs. The tibial
component should not undermine the tibial eminence and should not
extend past the cortex but should also not be undersized to maintain

seated.
iBalance® UKA System  I 19
Ordering Information
Femoral Components
Product Description Item Number
Femoral Components, size 1-6, LM AR-501-UFLA – LF
Femoral Components, size 1-6, RM AR-501-UFRA – RF
Polyethylene Components, Vitamin E
Product Description Item Number
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBA8
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBA9
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBA0
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBA1
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBB8
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBB9
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBB0
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBB1
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBC8
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBC9
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBC0
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBC1
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBD8
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBD9
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBD0
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBD1
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBE8
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBE9
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBE0
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBE1
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBF8
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBF9
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBF0
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBF1
Tibial Components
Product Description Item Number
Tibial Tray Components, size 1-6, LM AR-511-T1L – T6L
Tibial Tray Components, size 1-6, RM AR-511-T1R – T6R
Polyethylene Components
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 12 mm AR-501-TBA2
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 14 mm AR-501-TBA4
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 12 mm AR-501-TBB2
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 14 mm AR-501-TBB4
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 12 mm AR-501-TBC2
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 14 mm AR-501-TBC4
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 12 mm AR-501-TBD2
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 14 mm AR-501-TBD4
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 12 mm AR-501-TBE2
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 14 mm AR-501-TBE4
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 12 mm AR-501-TBF2
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 14 mm AR-501-TBF4
Femoral Component Sizing
M/L A/P
Size 1 19 mm 42 mm
Size 2 21 mm 45 mm